FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 12-14-2000



101549549

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

133450

12-1-60	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET
1-1-00	PATENTS ONLY
Commissioner of Detents	

		PATENTS ONLY		D ;
	er of Patents and Trademar			ument(s) or copy(les)
Submission Type		Conveyance Type		<u> </u>
X New		X Assignment	Security Agr	eement
Resubmission (No Document ID#	on-Recordation)	License	Change of Na	ame 29/1334
Correction of PTC	Free			29/1359
Reel#	Frame #	Merger Merger	Other	
Corrective Docum		(For Use C	<i>U.S. Governmen</i> ONLY by U.S. Governmen	II nt Agencies)
Reel#	Frame #	Depa Depa	rtmental File	Secret File
Conveying Party(ie	es)	Mark if additional na	mes of conveying par	
Name (line 1) JONAT	HAN CHEN		the state of the s	Month Day Yes 11/24/200
Name (line 2)				11/24/200
Second Party				Execution Date
Name (line 1)				Month Day Ye
Name (line 2)				
Receiving Party		Mark	if additional names o	of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) ANLI	ANTENNA CO., LTD.			If document to be rec
				is an assignment an السسات receiving party is not
Name (line 2)				domiciled in the Unit States, an appointme
Address (line 1) 38 C	hien Kuo 2nd Rd., F	Ising Chuang 242	·····	of a domestic representative is atta
				(Designation must be separate document for
Address (line 2)				Assignment.)
Address (line 3) Taipe	i Hsien	Taiwan, R.O.C.		·
Damastia Damasa	City	State/Country	Zip	Code
Domestic Represe	ntative Name and Ad	daress Enter for t	the first Receiving Par	rty only.
N [
Name				
<u></u>				
Address (line 1)				
<u></u>				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 011323 FRAME: 0437

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT		
Corresponde	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Numbe	or 410-465-6678		
Name	Morton J. Rosenber	<u> 8</u>			
Address (line 1)	Rosenberg, Klein &	Lee			
Address (line 2)	3444 Ellicott Cent	er Drive. Suite 105			
Address (line 3)	Ellicott City, MD	21043			
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of pa including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance doc	sument # 3		
	Number(s) or Patent Nun	` '	k if additional numbers attached		
		Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numb			
Pate	ent Application Number(s)		tent Number(s)		
	s being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pate t named executing inventor.	ent Application, enter the date the patent applic	cation was Month Day Year 11/24/2000		
Patent Coop	eration Treaty (PCT)	РСТ РСТ	PCT		
Enter PCT application number					
	not been assigned.	PCT PCT PCT	PCT		
Number of P	roperties Enter the to	tal number of properties involved.	# 1		
Fee Amount	Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	: \$ 40.00		
	of Payment: Enclo	osed X Deposit Account			
	payment by deposit account or if add	litional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	# 18-2011		
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No		
Statement a	nd Signature				
To the	best of my knowledge and be	elief, the foregoing information is tru	ie and correct and any		
attache	ed copy is a true copy of the o	original document. Charges to depo	sit account are authorized, as		
	ed herein.	Later 9 11	1/39/3000		
	. Rosenberg of Person Signing	Signature	Date		
мате	oi reison signing	Olynature			

PATENT REEL: 011323 FRAME: 0438

ASSIGNMENT

HIS ASSIGNMENT, made this 24th day of November	XX 2000 by
) Jonathan CHEN (2)	
ereinafter referred to as the assignor/s), residing at (1) 38, Chien Kuo 2nd	
sien, Taiwan , R.O.C. (2)	•
tnesseth: WHEREAS, the said ASSIGNOR/S has/have invented/owned certain no	ew and useful <u>DESIGN</u>
ΔΝΙΤΕΝΙΝΑ	
with serial No	
filed onand set forth in an application	
, executed simultaneously herewith and	
O., LTD. (2)	
)(4)	
ereinafter referred to as the ASSIGNEE/S), (1) ANLI ANTENNA CO., LT	ľD.
)(3)	
), having his/their resident	dence/s at (1) 38, Chien Kuo 2nd
	(2)
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIGNOR/S of the sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), to exhowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNOR/S hereby assignment and application or any continuation, division, renewable term or terms for which the same may be granted. ASSIGNOR/S hereby covenant/s that no assignment, sale, agreement of encumber entered into which would conflict with this assignment and sale: ASSIGNOR/S further covenant/s that ASSIGNEE/S will, upon its/their request, by	by sell/s and transfer/s to if all Letters Patent of all, substitute or reissue thereof for the brance has/have been or will be made the provided promptly with all pertinent
ACTS and documents relating to said application, said invention and said Letters P of ASSIGNOR/S and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation as execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE/S or its/their legal representative any and all pequired to apply for, obtain, maintain and enforce said application, said invention	related thereto and will promptly papers, instruments or affidavits
e necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.	day of November xxx 2000
	uay (11 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 1
GIGNATURE:	
ASSIGNOR/S:(1) JONATHAN CHEN (CHEN IS FAMILY NAME)	
ASSIGNEE/S: (1) REVING - MULL (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)	

PATENT
RECORDED: 12/01/2000 REEL: 011323 FRAME: 0439